东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd
Pneumatic (Air compressor driven) gas booster pump system
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd is the member company of Suncenter Group, which is
located in Dongguan city of Guangdong province in China. With more than 15 years experiences in fluid
pressure exchange and controlling field, we provide various kinds of pneumatic and hydraulic booster pumps,
systems and solutions to the customers all over the world. Due to our best product quality, competitive price as

pressure PB
Connection:
Gas Inlet /
Gas outlet
(NPT thread)
Max. flow at
driven air
pressure of
6bar (L/min)
DGS-DGA02 2：1 1.0 16 16 2bar-8 bar 2X PL 1/2 / 1/2 960 (at PA of 6
bar )
DGS-DGA05 5：1 0 40 40 2bar-8 bar 5XPL 1/2 / 1/2 680(at PA of 6
bar )
DGS-DGA06 6：1 2.0 48 48 2bar-8 bar 6XPL 1/2 / 1/2 360(at PA of
10 bar )
DGS-DGA10 10：1 3.5 80 80 2bar-8 bar 10XPL 3/8/ 3/8 210(at PA of
10 bar )
DGS-DGA15 15：1 3.5 120 120 2bar-8 bar 15XPL 3/8/ 3/8 190(at PA of
10 bar )
DGS-DGA25 25：1 7.0 200 200 2bar-8 bar 25XPL 1/4/ 1/4 120(at PA of
20 bar )
DGS-DGA40 40：1 10 320 320 2bar-8 bar 40XPL 1/4/ 1/4 200(at PA of
40 bar )
DGS-DGA60 60：1 20 480 480 2bar-8 bar 60XPL 1/4/ 1/4 180(at PA of
40 bar )
DGS-DGA100 100：1 25 800 800 2bar-8 bar 100XPL 1/4/ M14X1.5 136(at PA of
40 bar )
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd

pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
gas outlet
pressure
PB
Connection:
Gas Inlet /
Gas outlet
(NPT thread)
Max. flow at
driven air
pressure of
6bar (L/min)
DGS-DGD10 10:1 3.5 80 80 2bar-8 bar 10XPL+
PA
3/8/3/8 410(at PA of 6
bar )
DGS-DGD15 15:1 5 120 120 2bar-8 bar 15XPL+
PA
3/8/3/8 350 (at PA of 6
bar )
DGS-DGD25 25:1 10 200 200 2bar-8 bar 25XPL+
PA
1/4/1/4 396(at PA of 20
bar )
DGS-DGD40 40:1 15 320 320 2bar-8 bar 40XPL+
PA
1/4/1/4 320(at PA of 40
bar )
DGS-DGD60 60:1 25 480 480 2bar-8 bar 60XPL+
PA
1/4/1/4 215(at PA of 40
bar )
DGS-DGD100 100:1 35 800 800 2bar-8 bar 100XPL+
PA
1/4/M14*1.5 300(at PA of 60
bar )
DGS-DGD120 120:1 50 960 960 2bar-8 bar 120XPL+
PA
1/4/M14*1.5 180(at PA of 60
bar )
DGS-DGD200 200:1 200 1600 1600 2bar-8 bar 200XPL+
PA
1/4/M14*1.5 400(at PA of
200 bar )
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司

Driven air
pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
gas outlet
pressure PB
Connection:
Gas Inlet /
Gas outlet
(NPT thread)
Max. flow at
driven air
pressure of
6bar (L/min)
DGS-2DGD10 10:1 3 80 80 2bar-8 bar 10XPL+ PA 1/2 / 1/2 980(at PA of 6
bar )
DGS-2DGD25 25:1 6 200 200 2bar-8 bar 25XPL+ PA 3/8 / 3/8 560(at PA of 10
bar )
DGS-2DGD40 40:1 25 320 320 2bar-8 bar 40XPL+ PA 3/8 / 3/8 480(at PA of 40
bar )
DGS-2DGD60 60:1 30 480 480 2bar-8 bar 60XPL+ PA 3/8 / 3/8 320(at PA of 40
bar )
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd

Driven
air
pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
gas outlet
pressure PB
Connection:
Gas Inlet /
Gas outlet
(NPT
thread)
Max. flow at driven air
pressure of 6bar (L/min)
DGS-DGT15 15:1 0.1 56 120
2-8 bar
15XPL 3/8/ 1/4 230(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT25 25:1 0.1 10 200
2-8 bar
25XPL 3/8/ 1/4 156(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT7/25 25:1 5 56 200
2-8 bar
25XPL 3/8/ 1/4 156(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT40 40:1 0.1 10 320
2-8 bar
40XPL 3/8/ 1/4 124(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT15/40 40:1 5 120 320
2-8 bar
40XPL 3/8/ 1/4 124(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT60 60:1 0.1 10 480
2-8 bar
60XPL 3/8/ 1/4 80(at PA of 15 bar )
DGS-DGT15/60 60:1 6 120 480 2-8 bar 60XPL 3/8/ 1/4 80(at PA of 15 bar )
DGS-DGT100 100:1 0.1 10 800
2-8 bar
100XPL 3/8/ 1/4 63(at PA of 8 bar )
DGS-DGT120 120:1 0.1 10 960
2-8 bar
120XPL 1/4/M14*1.5 50(at PA of 8 bar )
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd

pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
gas outlet
pressure
PB
Connection:
Gas Inlet /
Gas outlet
(NPT thread)
Max. flow at
driven air
pressure of
6bar (L/min)
DGS-2DGT7/15 15:1 4 56 120 2bar-8 bar 15XPL 3/8 / 3/8 430(at PA of 10
bar )
DGS-2DGT7/25 25:1 5 56 200 2bar-8 bar 25XPL 3/8 / 3/8 300(at PA of 10
bar )
DGS-2DGT15/40 40:1 7 120 320 2bar-8 bar 40XPL 3/8 / 3/8 180(at PA of 10
bar )
DGS-2DGT15/60 60:1 7 120 480 2bar-8 bar 60XPL 3/8 / 3/8 120(at PA of 10
bar )
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd